
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

No. 
376 

377 

38 

14 

310 

399 

427 

391 

423 

80 

420 

41 

335 

395 

10 

402 

327 

79 

106 

81 

318 

50 

452 

78 

69 

109 

317 

121 

62 

373 

437 

60 

401 

27 

65 

431 

389 

392 

370 

313 

302 

374 

397 

Name 
SPADA Cristian 

SPADA Simone 

KAPETZ Gabor 

CHANSKI Maciej 

BOYER Jonathan 

BERTONI Christian 

MAISTRELLI Gianluca 

ZAFINDRATAFA Barnhard 

POZZEBON Diego 

AKNIN Mickael Elie 

ANDREAZZA Luca 

KOENIG Romain 

ETIENNE Niels 

BARBERIS Mattia 

BOUNOUS Alain 

CASAGRANDA Armando 

DAVITE Federico 

AKNIN Liran 

ROUSSEL Stephane 

AKNIN Sasha 

CARISTO Philippe 

GAGHET Mickael 

GIOMETTI Iacopo 

ZURLETTI Jean Marie 

VIDAL Hugo 

VIGUET-POUPELLOZ Olivier 

CAPOGRECO Roberto 

VOVK Daniel 

SERRA Denis 

MARCONATO Gherry 

ROSCANI Francesco 

SEQUIES Denis  

BRIVIO Ivano 

FAURE Olivier 

TARANTINO Danilo 

NICCOLAI Massimo 

VEZZUTI Bruno 

ZANETTE Oscar 

ROMEO Beniamino 

BUCHHOLZER Akexandre 

ALBINI Jonathan 

TOFFOLETTO Gianni 

BELLUSCHI Francesco 

Gap 

0.747 

0.607 

0.322 

0.965 

1.005 

1.044 

0.009 

0.047 

0.155 

0.083 

0.051 

0.143 

0.207 

0.021 

0.039 

0.007 

0.378 

0.076 

0.130 

0.191 

0.121 

0.291 

0.055 

0.225 

0.023 

0.046 

0.022 

0.187 

0.105 

0.249 

0.146 

0.475 

0.228 

0.116 

0.036 

0.474 

0.252 

0.144 

0.072 

0.488 

0.204 

0.448 

Class 
SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

Diff 

0.747 

1.354 

1.676 

2.641 

3.646 

4.690 

4.699 

4.746 

4.901 

4.984 

5.035 

5.178 

5.385 

5.406 

5.445 

5.452 

5.830 

5.906 

6.036 

6.227 

6.348 

6.639 

6.694 

6.919 

6.942 

6.988 

7.010 

7.197 

7.302 

7.551 

7.697 

8.172 

8.400 

8.516 

8.552 

9.026 

9.278 

9.422 

9.494 

9.982 

10.186 

10.634 

Best Tm 
2:08.046 

2:08.793 

2:09.400 

2:09.722 

2:10.687 

2:11.692 

2:12.736 

2:12.745 

2:12.792 

2:12.947 

2:13.030 

2:13.081 

2:13.224 

2:13.431 

2:13.452 

2:13.491 

2:13.498 

2:13.876 

2:13.952 

2:14.082 

2:14.273 

2:14.394 

2:14.685 

2:14.740 

2:14.965 

2:14.988 

2:15.034 

2:15.056 

2:15.243 

2:15.348 

2:15.597 

2:15.743 

2:16.218 

2:16.446 

2:16.562 

2:16.598 

2:17.072 

2:17.324 

2:17.468 

2:17.540 

2:18.028 

2:18.232 

2:18.680 

Club 
AMATORI 

AMATORI 

ESPERTI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 
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Pos 
44 

45 

46 

No. 
439 

443 

347 

Name 
SEPPIA Carlo 

TASSINARI Filippo 

HOUDAIBI Omar 

Gap 
1.400 

13.315 

Class 
SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

Diff 
12.034 

25.349 

Best Tm 
2:20.080 

2:33.395 

Club 
AMATORI 

AMATORI 

AMATORI 
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